
English  1-2 Honors Name _______________________________ 
 
 

Enrique’s Journey ​ Reading Schedule 
 

The dates included below are the days on which each chapter will be assigned.  It is important for 
you to stay on track with the reading so that you are prepared for reading quizzes following each 
of these days.  I expect you to complete annotations for each chapter as outlined below.  For each 
night’s reading, please write two open-ended discussion questions to offer to the class. In addition, 
you will be assigned a literal or figurative border to take notes on throughout the reading. 
 
Thursday, May 3 
Chapter 1 (pp. 2-23) 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Friday, May 4 
Chapter 1: (pp. 24-44) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Monday, May 7 
Chapter 2: (pp. 45-60) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tuesday, May 8 
Chapter 3: (pp. 62-81) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wednesday, May 9 
Chapter 3:  (pp.  81-100) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thursday, May 10 
Chapter 4: (pp. 101- 119) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Friday, May 11 
Chapter 4: (pp. 120-136) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Monday, May 14 
Chapter 5: (pp. 137-158) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday, May 15  
Chapter 5: (pp. 158-178) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Wednesday, May 16 
Chapter 6: (pp. 179-196) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thursday, May 17 
Chapter 7:  (pp. 197-218) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Monday, May 23 
Chapter 7:  (pp. 218-240) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tuesday, May 24 
Chapter 8 and Epilogue:  (pp. 241-271) 
 
Discussion Questions: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Highlight and Annotation Guide 

 
Follow the guidelines below to interact with the reading.  It is not enough to simply highlight in 
the designated color; you must ​type something ​as well. 
 

● Pink – for personal reactions/connections (text-self, text-text, text-world)/questions  
● Yellow – for examples of direct and indirect characterization 
● Green – for passages relating to the following essential questions: 

 
EQ #1​:  What happens when we see people as the “other”? 
EQ #2​: What is the difference between figurative and literal? 
EQ #3​: How does Enrique’s understandings of home affect his journey? 
EQ #4​: What is the figurative distance Enrique travels? What is the literal distance he 
travels? 

 
 
Assessment 
To assess your understanding and completion of this book, you will complete: 

● “Othering” Project 
● Figurative and Literal Mapping 
● Final Essay (Tuesday, May 29- Tuesday, June 5) 

 


